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FTHFEE(GA~3A%) REIHEIEIEWN

BEs| XHAA M = mE | R | BE | g
1| 5A318 | BEAK-HVIHK(BA%5)5622M x1/2 BEHRE 2,811 547,189
2 | 5A318 | LASAFRE(BAS) BHEAR 930 546,259
3 | 6A308 | BERK-HVI K (68511622 x1/2 BEREE 5811| 540,448
4 | 6A30H | LASAKIE(6AS) BEHBAR 930 539,518
5| 7TH188 | TERERAE(EEM. &, /\F) WEHEE | 117,080 422438
6 | 7TA18E | ABEMKRU\FR—FILI2—TUTF L) BHEAR 1,000 421,438
7| 7A258 | aF—$(5H-6A) BRMERE 2,953 418485
8 | 7A31A | BER-AVILA(TAH)5671M x1/2 BEREE 2,835 415,650
9 | 7A31B | LARAKIE(7AS) BEHBAR 930 414,720
10| 8A31A | BER-AVIY K (BAM) 11,622 x1/2 BERRE 5811 408,909
11| 8A31H | LASAFRIE(BAHN) BEHBAR 930 407,979
12| 9A30R | BEMK-HVI K (9A%)9,623M x1/2 BEREE 4811| 403,168
13| 9A30H | LASAFRIE(9ORS) BEHBAR 930 402,238
14| 98308 | aE—#(7A-8R-9AR) BHERE 2,608 399,630
15[ 10A31R | BER-AVIUHK(10A45)5653M%x1/2 | BEFEE 2,826| 396,804
16 | 10A31H | LASAFRIE(10AS) BAHBEAR 930| 395,874
17| 11A8H ﬁ;g gﬁ%ﬁ?gﬁfjﬂ) HER 85,824| 310,050
18| 11A118 ﬁ%‘ggﬂi’ug%%iff%fg)ﬁw_a“”%*” FER 64,720| 245,330
19 [ 11128 | THEAE (FEH. b L) BEHEE 62,400 182,930
20 | 11A308 | BEK-AVIUR(1B)9623M x1/2 | AEHEE 4811| 178,119
21 | 11A308 | LARAFREN1AD) BHEBAR 930 177,189
22 | 12258 | aE—H(10A-118-128) BHERE 3,206/ 173,983




&3 AR ’ = mE | TR | EE | s
23| 12A318 | BEK-AVI KR (1289)8653M x1/2 | HEWHRE 4,326 169,657
24 | 12A318 | LASAFKIE(I2A%5) BHEAR 930 168,727
25| 1A318 | BER-AVILROAM) 11,664 X1/2 | BEHRE 5832| 162,895
26| 1A31A | LARAFRECAS) BHEAR 930 161,965
27| 2A298 | EEEK-AVI K (2A%)8,653M x 1/2 BEHEE 4,326 157,639
28| 2A298 | LASAFIE(2AS) AHBAR 930| 156,709
29 | 3A278 | ¥R AHWAZ | 20350 136,359
30| 3AR31A | BEN-HVILRK(BA5)9,652M x1/2 BEHRRE 4,826/ 131,533
31| 3A31A | aE—#(1A-28-3A)aE—R#A4 EHERE 2,874| 128,659
32| 3A31R | LASAKIE(BAS) BHEAR 930 127,729
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